UMS25L1Bxx
1
DATA SHEET
UNIVISO: SFP-25G-BIDI-LR-TxxxxRxxxx-x
• 25Gb/s SFP28 Tx1270nm/Rx1330nm 10km Bi-directional Transceiver
• 25Gb/s SFP28 Tx1330nm/Rx1270nm 10km Bi-directional Transceiver
SFP-25G-BIDI-LR-Txxxx/Rxxxx-x Overview
UNIVISO’s SFP-25G-BIDI-LR-Txxxx/Rxxxx-x optical transceivers are based on 25G Ethernet IEEE

UMS25L1Bxx
2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Bail Color
UMS25L1B23 25GBASE SFP28 BIDI，TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC
Connector 10km on SMF, Commercial Temperature
Yellow
UMS25L1B32 25GBASE SFP28 BIDI，TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC
Connector 10km on SMF, Commercial Temperature
Blue
UMS25L1B23I 25GBASE SFP28 BIDI，TX1270nm/RX1330nm LC
Connector 10km on SMF, Industrial Temperature
Yellow
UMS25L1B32I 25GBASE SFP28 BIDI，TX1330nm/RX1270nm LC
Connector 10km on SMF, Industrial Temperature
Blue
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks